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ONTOBO-PO3HUUYHDII UHTEPHET-MarasuH

PasmepHasa Tabanua

Pasmep PocT, cm O6xBart rpyau, cm O6xBaT beaep, cm
52 164,0 104 108
54 164,0 108 116
56 164,0 112 120
58 164,0 116 124

www.sima-land.ru


http://www.sima-land.ru/
http://www.sima-land.ru/

